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218685

218686
218688

218489
218690

218691

218692

218696
2184698
218766
218797
218947
218991

218994
218999
2179002
219079
219124
219136
219174
219175
219240
219254
219292
219294
219302
219313
219317
219338
219432
219433
219483
219520
219522
219551

219558
219359
219561
219562
219564
2195646
219377
2194602
219605
219626
219650
219651

2196352
219690
2194691
219693
219696
219741

219883
219885
220036
220037
220038
220039
220040
220042
220043
220047
220063
2280067
220068
220069
220077
300051

300032
300053
3000534
300053
300455
300456
©20720
220720
220720
220720
7220720
220720
220720
220720

220720
220720

ROCK, JERRY

SHUMARD, JON C

TAYLOR, JOHN

WEAR, ROBBIE

WILLIAMS, DICK

ZIEGLER, JULIA
ANDERSON, WILMER
PETERSON, PAUL

SAC, KEVIN

BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS
TCI

CITY OF TULSA

MCBEATH, NANCY

0'BRIEN, PATRICK
MCLAIN, ROGER

CROOK, PAMELA

QUIK PRINT

U S ELEVATOR CORP
GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC
ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC
OME CORPORATION

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
ALLEE OFFICE EQUIPMENT
SPECTRUM PAINT

MIRACLE RECREATION
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC
WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS
BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP
DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO
NAPCO

RADIO SHACK

TCS SYSTEMS

DATAPLEX INFORMATION
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED
ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC
EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE
SOFTWARE SPECTRUM
DAY-TIMERS INC

TCI

PATTECH INC

SCOTT RICE €O INC
WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES
MOSS, H L COMPANY
DATAPLEX INFORMATION
PAYLESS CASHWAYS
WRIGHT LINE INC

WRIGHT LINE INC

SCOTT RICE CO INC
ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS
SCOTT RICE CO INC
ANIXTER

ALMED CORPORATION
GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS
WAL-MART

WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
BRADLEY, JEANETTE
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.
MARTIN, BRENDA

MARTIN, BRENDA

MARTIN, BRENDA

INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF
RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY
TULSA AREA EMERGENCY
OKLA STATE AUDITOR &
VISITING NURSE ASSOC
VISION SERVICE PLAN
PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE
VISION SERVICE PLAN
PACIFICARE OF OKLAHOMA
DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF
FRANSEIN, DORIS L
BLAKELEY, DICK

BILLY DOBBS

CALAGERA LEE TAYLOR
WILLIAM DEUPREE

CONNIE RICHARDS

LOUIS HOOGEWIND, D.O.
MAURICE NELSON

CHRIS V. CARLTON

DAVID LYONS

BRUCE WINSETT

ELECTION BOARD

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES

. SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

" SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES

TRAVEL

SERVICES

TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES

TRAVEL

SERVICES

SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
PREMIUMS

PREMIUMS

PREMIUMS

PREMIUMS
PREMIUMS

SERVICES

TRAVEL

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY

SALARY
SALARY

SALARY
PAYROLL

30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
72.00
72.00
72.00
736.45
270.00
1,090.00
102.48
20.16
72.00
133.44
104.91
202.00
96.90
135.00
240.00
1,152.00
30.00
1,256.95
310.80
290.00
90.70
750.00
1,467.76
500.00
2,775.08
12.48
171.84
316.00
1,690.00
884 .70
543.55
50.00
20.15
950.00
1,400.00
307.72
b,448.79
6.50
1,140.60
162.01
856.35
1,737.02
895.50
294 .00
72.43
110.00
84 .70
1,4678.00
200.00
119.82
55.48
118.00
22.80
33.22
5.25
29.40
105.92
59,400.00
14,852.30
S,667.90
12,188.40
73.00
93.00
149.20
11.61
2,201.97
484,52
442.00
68.34
440.00
325.00
440.00
360.00
2,528.00
345.00
1,166.45
519.22
440.00
2,643.13




