14 (A) 17 (A) 17	TTTT 37	20	1000	COMMITMENT
MUNDAY.	JULIX	ZU.	1992	CONTINUED

218685	ROCK, JERRY	TRAVEL	30.00
218686	SHUMARD, JON C	TRAVEL	30.00
218688	TAYLOR, JOHN	TRAVEL	30.00
218689	WEAR, ROBBIE	TRAVEL	30.00
218690	WILLIAMS, DICK	TRAVEL	30.00
218691	ZIEGLER, JULIA	TRAVEL	30.00
218692	ANDERSON, WILMER	TRAVEL	72.00
218696	PETERSON, PAUL	TRAVEL	72.00
218678	SAC, KEVIN	TRAVEL	72.00
	BOWATER COMPUTER FORMS	SERVICES	736.45
218797	TCI	SERVICES	270.00
218947	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	1,090.00
218991	MCBEATH, NANCY	TRAVEL	102.48
218994	O'BRIEN, PATRICK	TRAVEL	20.16
218777	MCLAIN, ROGER	TRAVEL	72.00
219002	CROOK, PAMELA	TRAVEL	133.44
219079	QUIK PRINT	SERVICES	104.91
219124	U S ELEVATOR CORP	SERVICES	202.00
219136	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC		96.90
219174	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	135.00
219175	ARROW EXTERMINATORS INC	SERVICES	240.00
		SERVICES	1,152.00
	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	30.00
		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
219294	SPECTRUM PAINT	SERVICES	310.80
	MIRACLE RECREATION	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	290.00 90.70
219313	AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC		750.00
219317	WHOLESALE TRANSMISSIONS	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
219338	BERGEN BRUNSWIG CORP	SERVICES SERVICES	500.00
219432	DICK, A B PRODUCTS CO	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
219433	NAPCO RADIO SHACK	SERVICES/SUFFLIES	12.48
219483 219520	TCS SYSTEMS	SERVICES	171.84
219520	DATAPLEX INFORMATION	SERVICES	316.00
219522 219551		SERVICES	1,690.00
219558	ASAP SOFTWARE EXPRESS INC	SERVICES	884.70
219559	EGGHEAD DISCOUNT SOFTWARE	SERVICES	543.55
217561	SOFTWARE SPECTRUM	SERVICES	50.00
219562	DAY-TIMERS INC	SERVICES	20.15
219564	TCI	SERVICES	950.00
219566	PATTECH INC	SERVICES	1,400.00
219577	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	307.72
219602	WYETH AYERST LABORATORIES	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	6,44B.79
219605	MOSS, H L COMPANY	SERVICES	6 . 50
219626	DATAPLEX INFORMATION	SERVICES	1,140.60
219650	PAYLESS CASHWAYS	SERVICES	162.01
219651	WRIGHT LINE INC	SERVICES	856.35
219652		SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,737.02
219690	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	895.50
	ADVANCED FILING SYSTEMS	SERVICES	294.00
219693	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES	72.43
219696	ANIXTER	SERVICES	110.00
219741	ALMED CORPORATION	SERVICES	84.70
219883	GENERAL OFFICE SYSTEMS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
219885	WAL-MART	SERVICES	200.00 119.82
220036	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL SERVICES	55.48
220037 220038	BRADLEY, JEANETTE WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	TRAVEL	118.00
220038	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	22.80
220040	WILSON, KARA GAE, ED.D.	SERVICES	33.22
220042	MARTIN, BRENDA	TRAVEL	5.25
220043	MARTIN, BRENDA	SERVICES	29.40
220047	MARTIN, BRENDA	SERVICES	105.92
220045	INDIAN NATIONS COUNCIL OF	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	
220067	RIVER PARKS AUTHORITY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
550098	TULSA AREA EMERGENCY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	5,667.90
220069	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES	12,188.40
220077	VISITING NURSE ASSOC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	73.00
300051	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	93.00
300052	PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	PREMIUMS	149.20
300053	VISION SERVICE PLAN	PREMIUMS	11.61
300054	PACIFICARE OF OKLAHOMA	PREMIUMS	2,201.97
300055	DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF	PREMIUMS	484.52
300455	FRANSEIN, DORIS L	SERVICES	442.00
300456	BLAKELEY, DICK	TRAVEL	68.34
920720	BILLY DOBBS	SALARY	440.00
920720	CALAGERA LEE TAYLOR WILLIAM DEUPREE	SALARY SALARY	325.00 440.00
920720 920720	CONNIE RICHARDS	SALARY	360.00
920720	LOUIS HOOGEWIND, D.O.	SALARY	2,528.00
920720	MAURICE NELSON	SALARY	345.00
920720	CHRIS V. CARLTON	SALARY	1,166.45
920720	DAVID LYONS	SALARY	519.22
920720	BRUCE WINSETT	SALARY	440.00
920720	ELECTION BOARD	PAYROLL	2,643.13
			•
*	•		
	•		